
 

 SAMPLE Youth Council Calendar 
*All dates and times listed below are mandatory.  

Optional activities (site visits, service projects, fun events, etc.) will be scheduled throughout the year. 
 

 
September 
Sun., September 13 (12:30 PM - 3:00 PM Meeting #1: Returning Members Only  
Sat., September 19 (9:15 AM – 3:15 PM) Meeting #2: New Member Interviews 
Sun., September 20 (10:00 AM -2:30 PM) Meeting #3: New Member Decisions 
 
October 
Sun., October 4 (10:00 AM – 2:30 PM) Meeting #4: Team Building & Orientation 
Sun., October 11 (10:00 AM – 2:30 PM) Meeting #5: Team Building & Orientation 
Tues., October 13 (6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) Family Orientation (Parents/Guardians) 
 
November 
Sun., November 1 (10:00 AM – 2:30 PM) Meeting #6: Needs Assessment & Grantmaking Prep 
Sun., November 8 (10:00 AM – 2:30 PM) Meeting #7: Grantmaking Prep 
 
December 
Sun., December 13 (10:00 AM – 2:30 PM) Meeting #8: Needs Assessment & Grantmaking Prep 
     
January 
Sun., January 3 (10:00 AM - 2:30 PM) Meeting #9: Grantmaking Prep Continued 
Tues., January 5    Grant Cycle Launches 
Sun., January 24 (10:00 AM – 2:30 PM) Meeting #10: Issue Education  
 
February 
Wed., February 3    Grant Cycle Closes 
Sun., February 7 (10:00 PM - 2:30 PM) Meeting #11: Issue Education & CommitteeView 
Mon., February 8 - Wed., February 17 Online Scoring 
Wed., February 10 (2:00 PM – 4:00 PM) Grant Review Session: Optional 
Sat., February 13 (12:00 PM – 2:00 PM) Grant Review Session: Optional 
Sun., February 14 (10:00 AM – 12:00 PM) Grant Review Session: Optional 
Sun., February 21 (10:00 AM - 3:00 PM) Meeting #12: Grant Making Phase 1 
 
March 
Sun., March 7 (9:00 AM - 4:00 PM)  Meeting #13: Grant Making Phase 2 (Interviews & Decisions) 
 
April 
Sunday, April 18 (10:00 AM – 1:30 PM) Meeting #14: Leadership Team & Recruitment Planning 
 
May 
Sunday, May 16 (10:00 AM – 1:30 PM) Meeting #15: Wrap up & Fun 
 
End of May 
TBD      Year End Reception 

 
 


